
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 680.853,99 54.148,89 54.148,89 54.148,89        20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro 715.496,70 56.251,87 56.251,87 56.251,87        20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março 748.538,93 58.848,03 58.848,03 58.848,03        19/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 780.616,97 61.513,58 61.513,58 61.513,58        20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 779.183,57 61.153,81 61.153,81 61.153,81        20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 780.629,51 61.137,66 61.137,66 61.137,66        19/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 789.289,85 61.810,94 61.810,94 61.810,94        20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 788.648,13 61.843,73 61.843,73 61.843,73        20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro 789.932,12 61.912,27 61.912,27 61.912,27        18/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 773.822,93 60.744,79 60.744,79 60.744,79        20/11/2024 20/11/2024
Novembro 700.323,78 55.460,41 55.460,41 55.460,41        20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Dezembro 471.371,01 38.462,79 38.462,79 38.462,79        20/01/2025 20/01/2025
13º Salário 381.425,89 29.915,19 29.915,19 29.915,19        20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Total 9.180.133,38             723.203,96 723.203,96 723.203,96      

PRINCIPAL ENGARGOS
Janeiro 680.853,99 78.960,06 78.960,06 11.370,07        67.589,99        20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro 715.496,70 82.824,39 82.824,39 11.495,57        71.328,82        20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março 748.538,93 86.649,27 86.649,27 11.880,21        74.769,06        19/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 780.616,97 90.362,59 90.362,59 13.685,14        76.677,45        20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 779.183,57 90.196,62 90.196,62 13.847,85        76.348,77        20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 780.629,51 90.364,06 90.364,06 13.007,28        77.356,78        19/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 789.289,85 91.366,56 91.366,56 12.671,19        78.695,37        20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 788.648,13 91.292,27 91.292,27 12.232,61        79.059,66        20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro 789.932,12 91.440,91 91.440,91 12.765,32        78.675,59        18/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 773.822,93 89.576,12 89.576,12 12.322,79        77.253,33        20/11/2024 20/11/2024
Novembro 700.323,78 81.068,20 81.068,20 12.706,99        68.361,21        20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Dezembro 471.371,01 54.564,96 54.564,96 9.226,12          45.338,84        20/01/2025 20/01/2025
13º Salário 381.425,89 44.153,11 44.153,11 1.598,72          42.554,39        20/12/2024 20/12/2024
Total 9.180.133,38             1.062.819,12             1.062.819,12             148.809,86      914.009,26      
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RESOLUÇÃO TC Nº 270, DE 19 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2024.

DEMONSTRATIVO	DE	RECOLHIMENTO	DAS	CONTRIBUIÇÕES	PREVIDENCIÁRIAS	AO	REGIME
GERAL	DE	PREVIDÊNCIA	SOCIAL	(RGPS)
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